Huntington Regrid
https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/suffolk/huntington By Loveland Technologies - Jan 14, 2024
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Summary

USPS Vacancy Status

Occupied Non-Residential
Occupied Residential
Vacant Non-Residential
Vacant Residential
Unknown Status

Assorted Stats

Acres

Square Miles
Properties
Different Owners

87645.18
136.95
73187
64646

1672
53400
75
362
17678

Top Owners

TOWN OF HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON TOWN OF

COUNTY OF SUFFOLK

STATE OF NEW YORK

[No owner name listed]

ENGEL BURMAN AT DIX HILLS Il LLC

LILCO

MILLENNIUM HILLS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND COR
RD PRIVATE

HUNTINGTON HILLS ASSOCIATES LLC
HUNTINGTON ATRIUM DEVELOPMENT L L C
SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
CATCO ASSOCIATES LP

DAVID GANZ

LONG ISLAND LIGHTING CO

LLOYD HARBOR VILLAGE OF
WOODBOURNE ARBORETUM INC
MANORVILLE FARMS CONSTRUCTION CORP
LIRR MTA

COMMUNITY PROPERTIES L P

757
278
228
123
100
77
56
40
39
35
34
32
30
30
29
28
27
27
26
26



	Huntington
	Regrid
	Summary
	USPS Vacancy Status
	Top Owners
	Assorted Stats


