Huntington

Regrid

https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/suffolk/huntington

By Loveland Technologies · Jan 14, 2024



Summary

USPS Vacancy Status		Top Owners	
Occupied Non-Residential Occupied Residential Vacant Non-Residential Vacant Residential Unknown Status	## Residential 53400 Non-Residential 75 Residential 362 IN Status 17678 ### Residential 362 ### Residenti	TOWN OF HUNTINGTON HUNTINGTON TOWN OF COUNTY OF SUFFOLK STATE OF NEW YORK [No owner name listed] ENGEL BURMAN AT DIX HILLS II LLC LILCO MILLENNIUM HILLS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND COR RD PRIVATE HUNTINGTON HILLS ASSOCIATES LLC HUNTINGTON ATRIUM DEVELOPMENT L L C SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY CATCO ASSOCIATES LP DAVID GANZ LONG ISLAND LIGHTING CO LLOYD HARBOR VILLAGE OF WOODBOURNE ARBORETUM INC MANORVILLE FARMS CONSTRUCTION CORP	757 278 228 123 100 77
Assorted Stats Acres Square Miles Properties Different Owners			77 56 40 39 35 34 32 30 30 29 28 27 27
		L I R R MTA COMMUNITY PROPERTIES L P	26 26